JUNE
# OF PERMITS VALUATION PERMIT FEES
1 1,282,470.14 15,057.54
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
5 64,159.00 3,011.47
1 0.00 306.50
1 179,660.24 2,616.15
4 194,420.00 3,686.25
12 $1,720,709.38 $24,677.91

City of Cle Etum

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SAFETY
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

2022 Building Permit Data

YEAR TO DATE

# OF PERMITS

VALUATION

1,582,424.60
0.00
19,273.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
9,288.00
0.00
76,959.00
0.00
179,660.24
664,420.00
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$2,532,024.84

PERMIT FEES

20,223.43
431.50
702.01

0.00
0.00
0.00
1,652.50
0.00
1,656.00
0.00
3,564.47
919.50
2,616.15
10,041.48

$41,807.04
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